THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 25, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON AUG 25, 2014.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/12/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

14-10821

14-10759

14-10803

14-10766

14-10824

14-10599

14-10455

14-10811

Boyd Clay Sanders
Jonnice Faircloth Sanders

Beth Virginia Katosic

William Jeffrey Underwood
Alice Steed Underwood

Janet Wilkerson Cook

Amy Knight Bell
Rhoane Thomas Bell IV

Gregory James Erickson
(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14)

Jerry Lee Ellis
(Cont. From 06/02/14, 06/30/14,
07/10/14)

Ronald Gary Shewell

J. Brooks Reitzel

J. Marshall Shelton

Dirk W. Siegmund

Julie H. Stubblefield

James K. Talcott

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 25, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON AUG 25, 2014.
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14-10781

14-10761

14-10827

14-10173

14-10814

14-10778

14-10776

13-11635

14-10763

14-10672

Laurence Seaton Webster

Carl Reginald Luck
Teresa Polk Luck

Donald Craig Williams
Angela Burnell Williams

Bridgette Bernadette Walker

Jason Luther Coleman

Jesse David Robinson

Catherine Francisco Hall

Clinton Rayvon Smith
Suzanne G. Smith

Jondrea Marie Walker

Mark McClure Wilson
Wendy Michelle Wilson
(Cont. From 07/10/14)

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Jeffrey P. Farran

Daniel L. Hawkins

Stephen D. Ling

William E. Mathers

William E. Mathers

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 25, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON AUG 25, 2014.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/12/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10801 Scott Carver Y aeger John T. Orcutt
Marjorie Ruth Y aeger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

14-10667

14-10646

14-10768

14-10812

14-10805

14-10825

14-10795

14-10770

14-10775

Ronald Wade Elkes James L. Tennant
(Cont. From 07/10/14)

Everett Timothy Guynn James L. Tennant
(Cont. From 07/10/14)

Brian Rogers Chase Ron A. Anderson
Mary Ann Holder Ron A. Anderson
Raymond Dean Lambert Ron A. Anderson
Mary Ann Merrell Ron A. Anderson
Debbie Randelle Bradshaw Tommy S. Blalock
Eugene D. McCurry David L. Cecil

Susan J. McCurry

Anthony Fantauzzo Jeffrey P. Farran
Margaret Rose Fantauzzo

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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MAY BE HELD ON AUG 25, 2014.
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14-10650

14-10658

14-10826

14-10531

14-10418

14-10765

14-10773

14-10799

14-10777

14-10819

Sam |brahim Nazal
(Cont. From 07/10/14 )

Robin Denise Poteat Tatum

(Cont. From 07/10/14 )

Steve Keith Wilson

Curtiello's Pizza, Inc.

(Cont. From 06/16/14, 07/10/14 )

Eugene Gregory Jr.

Reketta Charmett Wright

Michael Dennis Prokasky
Jodi Lynn Prokasky

Joann Gordon Clark

Shelvie H Pierce

Brook Olivia Johnson-Smith

Jeffrey P. Farran

David Reid Huffman

David H Idol

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Aleta B. Kiser

Jennifer Adams Ledford

William E. Mathers

Michael J. McCrann

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 25, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON AUG 25, 2014.
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14-10804 Crystal Lynn Soyars John T. Orcutt

14-10780 Terry Wayne Stewart John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 25, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/12/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
14-10785 Aurelious M Bass Kristin Ayers Rice FF
14-10450 Jason Osward Kelly Kristin Ayers Rice

(Cont. From 06/02/14, 07/10/14,

07/28/14 )
14-10752 James Daryl Lewis Gerald S. Schafer

Jeanie Holt Lewis
14-10755 Japreis Glenn Evans Wendell Wes Schollander
14-10738 William Oscar Petty 111 J. Marshall Shelton

Amy Gerringer Petty
14-10774 Euron Overton Ramey Jr Samuel S. Spagnola
14-10764 Charles Ray Lednum Julie H. Stubblefield

Margaret Nixon Lednum
14-10729 Ashley Ann Ogles James L. Tennant

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/12/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10786 Eduardo Darryl Thompson James W. Tolin
Patricia Ann Thompson

14-10746 Erica Tiffeny Jackson Tommy S. Blalock

14-10549 Keith Boyd Jones Tommy S. Blalock
Terri Scott Jones
(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14)

14-10640 Samuel Livingston Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 07/10/14, 07/28/14)

14-10710 Tommy Warren Meadows Tommy S. Blalock
Patsy Ganey Meadows
(Cont. From 07/28/14)

14-10732 Donald Toreno Roberts Tommy S. Blalock
Priscilla Elaine Roberts

14-10701 James Herbert Scales Jr. Tommy S. Blalock
Parris Mark Scales
(Cont. From 07/28/14)

14-10754 lan Jerome Courts Phillip E. Bolton
Tina Price Courts

14-10789 Josh Stuart Cox Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10712

14-10758

14-10753

14-10603

14-10664

14-10714

14-10582

14-10727

14-10681

Annie Rose Foushee
(Cont. From 07/28/14)

Dianna Leigh Lawrence

Will Arthur Motley
Ellen Grasty Motley

LaKesha Renarda O'Neal
(Cont. From 07/10/14, 07/28/14 )

Timothy Cecil Self
Emily Rooks Self
(Cont. From 07/28/14)

Janelle Marie Wolves
(Cont. From 07/28/14)

Kenneth Gary Washington
(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14,
07/28/14)

Joseph Sylvester Williams
Shelia Marie Williams

Jill Hedgecock Parrish
(Cont. From 07/28/14)

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

Edward C. Boltz

William Pete Ray Bradley

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 25, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON AUG 25, 2014.
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Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/12/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10788 Gregory Ronald Bennett Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Tyra Sellars Bennett
14-10756 Linda Lorene Bethel Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10760 Jason Brett Doom Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Ashley Brooks Doom
14-10691 Sheila Fountain Nicholson Samantha K. Brumbaugh

(Cont. From 07/28/14)
14-10767 Jacoby Marquise Jackson Mercedes Oglukian Chut FF
14-10687 David Scott Markey Mercedes Oglukian Chut FF

(Cont. From 07/28/14)
14-10725 Shirley J Moore Stan H. Dick
14-10771 Diane White Abshier Damon Terry Duncan
14-10743 Sandra Michelle Bates-Hart Damon Terry Duncan
14-10783 April Lynn Campbell Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 25, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/12/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10745 Brian Keith Newman Damon Terry Duncan
14-10744 Michael Ray Overman Damon Terry Duncan

Elizabeth Pauline Overman
14-10733 Trevor Lamar McAdoo Jeffrey P. Farran

Jamie Nicole Fleetwood McAdoo
14-10653 Dwight Cramer Thomas Jr. Jeffrey P. Farran

Kristie Paylor Thomas

(Cont. From 07/28/14)
14-10772 Harrel Todd Griffin PRO SE FF
14-10757 Debra Mebane Joiner David Reid Huffman
14-10784 Ernest V. Baize Douglas R. Hux
14-10671 Lester Griffin Florence Kenneth M. Johnson

(Cont. From 07/28/14)
14-10762 James Arthur Foxx Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10688 Angela Cheryl Chance-Scott Michael J. McCrann

(Cont. From 07/28/14)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 25, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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14-10750

14-10769

14-10736

14-10525

14-10673

14-10735

14-10637

14-10787

14-10779

Hoyt Trent Terry
Michelle Ratliff Terry

Penny M Wells
Richard J Wells

Carol Faye Davis

Wyatt James Davis Jr.
Donna Davis
(Cont. From 06/16/14 )

Robin Anthony Douglas
(Cont. From 07/28/14)

Joe Louis Dowell Jr.
Deborah Bolden Dowell

Dolores Cave Everett

Michael J. McCrann

Mary Katherine Nicholson

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

(Cont. From 07/10/14, 07/28/14 )

Terena Kaye Gooslin

Anthony Graham

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10734 Gregory Cornell Holsey John T. Orcutt FF

Tomoko Holsey
14-10726 Darryl Ray Payne John T. Orcutt FF
14-10728 Linda Marie Tyner John T. Orcutt
14-10582 Kenneth Gary Washington John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14,

07/28/14 )
14-10568 James Wesley Weatherly Jr. John T. Orcutt

Joyce Parsons Weatherly

(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14,

07/28/14 )
14-10727 Joseph Sylvester Williams John T. Orcutt

Shelia Marie Williams

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



