**'R'** Page: 1

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE:** Gerald S. Schafer

14-10821	Boyd Clay Sanders Jonnice Faircloth Sanders	J. Brooks Reitzel
14-10759	Beth Virginia Katosic	J. Marshall Shelton
14-10803	William Jeffrey Underwood Alice Steed Underwood	Dirk W. Siegmund
14-10766	Janet Wilkerson Cook	Julie H. Stubblefield
14-10824	Amy Knight Bell Rhoane Thomas Bell IV	James K. Talcott
14-10599	Gregory James Erickson (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10455	Jerry Lee Ellis (Cont. From 06/02/14, 06/30/14, 07/10/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10811	Ronald Gary Shewell	Phillip E. Bolton

**'R'** Page: 2

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10781	Laurence Seaton Webster	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10761	Carl Reginald Luck Teresa Polk Luck	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10827	Donald Craig Williams Angela Burnell Williams	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10173	Bridgette Bernadette Walker	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10814	Jason Luther Coleman	Daniel L. Hawkins
14-10778	Jesse David Robinson	Stephen D. Ling
14-10776	Catherine Francisco Hall	William E. Mathers
13-11635	Clinton Rayvon Smith Suzanne G. Smith	William E. Mathers
14-10763	Jondrea Marie Walker	John T. Orcutt
14-10672	Mark McClure Wilson Wendy Michelle Wilson (Cont. From 07/10/14)	John T. Orcutt

**'R'** Page: 3

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10801

Scott Carver Yaeger Marjorie Ruth Yaeger John T. Orcutt

**'R'** Page: 4

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE:** Charles M. Ivey

14-10667	Ronald Wade Elkes (Cont. From 07/10/14)	James L. Tennant
14-10646	Everett Timothy Guynn (Cont. From 07/10/14)	James L. Tennant
14-10768	Brian Rogers Chase	Ron A. Anderson
14-10812	Mary Ann Holder	Ron A. Anderson
14-10805	Raymond Dean Lambert	Ron A. Anderson
14-10825	Mary Ann Merrell	Ron A. Anderson
14-10795	Debbie Randelle Bradshaw	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10770	Eugene D. McCurry Susan J. McCurry	David L. Cecil
14-10775	Anthony Fantauzzo Margaret Rose Fantauzzo	Jeffrey P. Farran

**'R'** Page: 5

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10650	Sam Ibrahim Nazal (Cont. From 07/10/14 )	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10658	Robin Denise Poteat Tatum (Cont. From 07/10/14 )	David Reid Huffman
14-10826	Steve Keith Wilson	David H Idol
14-10531	Curtiello's Pizza, Inc. (Cont. From 06/16/14, 07/10/14)	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10418	Eugene Gregory Jr.	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10765	Reketta Charmett Wright	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10773	Michael Dennis Prokasky Jodi Lynn Prokasky	Aleta B. Kiser
14-10799	Joann Gordon Clark	Jennifer Adams Ledford
14-10777	Shelvie H Pierce	William E. Mathers
14-10819	Brook Olivia Johnson-Smith	Michael J. McCrann

**'R'** Page: 6

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10804 Crystal Lynn Soyars

14-10780 Terry Wayne Stewart

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

**'R'** Page: 7

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

### **TRUSTEE:** Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

14-10785	Aurelious M Bass	Kristin Ayers Rice	FF
14-10450	Jason Osward Kelly (Cont. From 06/02/14, 07/10/14, 07/28/14 )	Kristin Ayers Rice	
14-10752	James Daryl Lewis Jeanie Holt Lewis	Gerald S. Schafer	
14-10755	Japreis Glenn Evans	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-10738	William Oscar Petty III Amy Gerringer Petty	J. Marshall Shelton	
14-10774	Euron Overton Ramey Jr	Samuel S. Spagnola	
14-10764	Charles Ray Lednum Margaret Nixon Lednum	Julie H. Stubblefield	
14-10729	Ashley Ann Ogles	James L. Tennant	

**'R'** Page: 8

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10786	Eduardo Darryl Thompson Patricia Ann Thompson	James W. Tolin
14-10746	Erica Tiffeny Jackson	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10549	Keith Boyd Jones Terri Scott Jones (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14 )	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10640	Samuel Livingston (Cont. From 07/10/14, 07/28/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10710	Tommy Warren Meadows Patsy Ganey Meadows (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10732	Donald Toreno Roberts Priscilla Elaine Roberts	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10701	James Herbert Scales Jr. Parris Mark Scales (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10754	Ian Jerome Courts Tina Price Courts	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10789	Josh Stuart Cox	Phillip E. Bolton

**'R'** Page: 9

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10712	Annie Rose Foushee (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10758	Dianna Leigh Lawrence	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10753	Will Arthur Motley Ellen Grasty Motley	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10603	LaKesha Renarda O'Neal (Cont. From 07/10/14, 07/28/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10664	Timothy Cecil Self Emily Rooks Self (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10714	Janelle Marie Wolves (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10582	Kenneth Gary Washington (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14, 07/28/14)	Edward C. Boltz
14-10727	Joseph Sylvester Williams Shelia Marie Williams	Edward C. Boltz
14-10681	Jill Hedgecock Parrish (Cont. From 07/28/14)	William Pete Ray Bradley

**'R'** Page: 10

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10788	Gregory Ronald Bennett Tyra Sellars Bennett	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10756	Linda Lorene Bethel	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10760	Jason Brett Doom Ashley Brooks Doom	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10691	Sheila Fountain Nicholson (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10767	Jacoby Marquise Jackson	Mercedes Oglukian Chut <b>FF</b>
14-10687	David Scott Markey (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut <b>FF</b>
14-10725	Shirley J Moore	Stan H. Dick
14-10771	Diane White Abshier	Damon Terry Duncan
14-10743	Sandra Michelle Bates-Hart	Damon Terry Duncan
14-10783	April Lynn Campbell	Damon Terry Duncan

**'R'** Page: 11

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10745	Brian Keith Newman	Damon Terry Duncan	
14-10744	Michael Ray Overman Elizabeth Pauline Overman	Damon Terry Duncan	
14-10733	Trevor Lamar McAdoo Jamie Nicole Fleetwood McAdoo	Jeffrey P. Farran	
14-10653	Dwight Cramer Thomas Jr. Kristie Paylor Thomas (Cont. From 07/28/14 )	Jeffrey P. Farran	
14-10772	Harrel Todd Griffin	PRO SE	FF
14-10757	Debra Mebane Joiner	David Reid Huffman	
14-10784	Ernest V. Baize	Douglas R. Hux	
14-10671	Lester Griffin Florence (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Kenneth M. Johnson	
14-10762	James Arthur Foxx	Kenneth M. Johnson	
14-10688	Angela Cheryl Chance-Scott (Cont. From 07/28/14 )	Michael J. McCrann	

**'R'** Page: 12

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10750	Hoyt Trent Terry Michelle Ratliff Terry	Michael J. McCrann
14-10769	Penny M Wells Richard J Wells	Mary Katherine Nicholson
14-10736	Carol Faye Davis	John T. Orcutt
14-10525	Wyatt James Davis Jr. Donna Davis (Cont. From 06/16/14 )	John T. Orcutt
14-10673	Robin Anthony Douglas (Cont. From 07/28/14 )	John T. Orcutt
14-10735	Joe Louis Dowell Jr. Deborah Bolden Dowell	John T. Orcutt
14-10637	Dolores Cave Everett (Cont. From 07/10/14, 07/28/14)	John T. Orcutt
14-10787	Terena Kaye Gooslin	John T. Orcutt
14-10779	Anthony Graham	John T. Orcutt

**'R'** Page: 13

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/12/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10734	Gregory Cornell Holsey Tomoko Holsey	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10726	Darryl Ray Payne	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10728	Linda Marie Tyner	John T. Orcutt	
14-10582	Kenneth Gary Washington (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14, 07/28/14 )	John T. Orcutt	
14-10568	James Wesley Weatherly Jr. Joyce Parsons Weatherly (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14, 07/28/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10727	Joseph Sylvester Williams Shelia Marie Williams	John T. Orcutt	